
Team Sheet for   04901    Flannel·FF

For Week Number   3/12   on   06/30/16   at    8:00 PM
Division Toshima-Nerima Summer 2016 Session

Division Rep(s):          

Visiting Team

NameMP PCodeSL

 1 Shindo, Yuki06174 5*

 0 Takeda, Susumu07943 8N* ¥3,000 

 2 Kato, Masuji07944 4*

 1 Okoshi, Kenji07945 2N* ¥3,000 

 2 Kanda, Asuka07946 2*

 1 Konuma, Hayato07947 2*

 1 Saito, Marie07948 1*

 2 Kurokawa, Mayumi07949 1*
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Division Standings Through Last Week

Home Team
Team 04906 OFA8LINK Team 04901 Flannel·FF

¥5,500.00

01498 LINK Wako-shi 03075 Flannel

(04904) Side Stars On 07/07/16 at Side

NameMP PCodeSL

 2 Kawamoto, Shinya06878 9*

 2 Takagi, Risa05827 3*

 2 Matsuzaka, Kentaro06879 5*

 0 Sakamoto, Atsushi03351 6*

 2 Ishikura, Iori07050 4*

 1 Koh, Shouki07932 2*

 0 Kamijo, Yuyu07933 1N* ¥3,000 

 1 Murakami, Akira07934 2*

 

$ Value After Player's Name = Membership Amount Due.

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. * Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File.  Please Submit Complete Information.

Team #

Wins Last Week

Total Points



Team Sheet for   04902    Flannel.Z

For Week Number   3/12   on   06/30/16   at    8:00 PM
Division Toshima-Nerima Summer 2016 Session

Division Rep(s):          

Visiting Team

NameMP PCodeSL

 0 Kondo, Shigeru06128 8*

 2 Nehara, Daiyu07935 4*

 2 Hanawa, Moriyuki07936 2*

 0 Matsuda, Yu07937 2N* ¥3,000 

 2 Ijichi, Keisuke07938 2*

 2 Fukada, Hiroko07939 2*

 1 Ihira, Hisako07940 1*

 1 Munakata, Takashi07941 3*

 1
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 2

 57

 112

 3

 44

 77

 4

 43

 108

 5

 62

 129

 6

 38

 73

Division Standings Through Last Week

Home Team
Team 04902 Flannel.Z Team 04903 WISH FAIGHTERS

¥5,500.00

03075 Flannel 01329 POOL BAR WISH

(04905) WISH ANGELS On 07/07/16 at Flannel

NameMP PCodeSL

 1 Masuda, Takehiko04727 6*

 1 Makari, Kenji05197 4*

 1 Kazano, Masayuki05793 5*

 0 Sato, Hiroaki05930 3*

 2 Nakamoto, Nobuko07092 4*

 2 Tokunaga, Seiya07049 4*

 2 Odamura, Dainosuke06733 4*

 1 Odamura, Kazumi07942 1*

 

$ Value After Player's Name = Membership Amount Due.

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. * Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File.  Please Submit Complete Information.

Team #

Wins Last Week

Total Points



Team Sheet for   04903    WISH FAIGHTERS

For Week Number   3/12   on   06/30/16   at    8:00 PM
Division Toshima-Nerima Summer 2016 Session

Division Rep(s):          

Visiting Team

NameMP PCodeSL

 0 Kondo, Shigeru06128 8*

 2 Nehara, Daiyu07935 4*

 2 Hanawa, Moriyuki07936 2*

 0 Matsuda, Yu07937 2N* ¥3,000 

 2 Ijichi, Keisuke07938 2*

 2 Fukada, Hiroko07939 2*

 1 Ihira, Hisako07940 1*

 1 Munakata, Takashi07941 3*

 1

 56

 101

 2

 57

 112

 3

 44

 77

 4

 43

 108

 5

 62

 129

 6

 38

 73

Division Standings Through Last Week

Home Team
Team 04902 Flannel.Z Team 04903 WISH FAIGHTERS

¥5,500.00

03075 Flannel 01329 POOL BAR WISH

(04906) OFA8LINK On 07/07/16 at POOL BAR WISH

NameMP PCodeSL

 1 Masuda, Takehiko04727 6*

 1 Makari, Kenji05197 4*

 1 Kazano, Masayuki05793 5*

 0 Sato, Hiroaki05930 3*

 2 Nakamoto, Nobuko07092 4*

 2 Tokunaga, Seiya07049 4*

 2 Odamura, Dainosuke06733 4*

 1 Odamura, Kazumi07942 1*

 

$ Value After Player's Name = Membership Amount Due.

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. * Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File.  Please Submit Complete Information.

Team #

Wins Last Week

Total Points



Team Sheet for   04904    Side Stars

For Week Number   3/12   on   06/30/16   at    8:00 PM
Division Toshima-Nerima Summer 2016 Session

Division Rep(s):          

Visiting Team

NameMP PCodeSL

 1 Sato, Yoshinori02823 8*

 1 Usukura, Rie03318 6*

 1 Nakajima, Tsuyoshi06337 6*

 2 Sakaguchi, Koichi04723 3*

 1 Amemiya, Maiko06734 3*

 2 Watanabe, Hisae04722 2*

 1 Taira, Saki06336 3*

 1 Taira, Toshiyuki06736 5*

 1
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 2
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 112

 3

 44

 77

 4

 43

 108

 5

 62

 129

 6

 38

 73

Division Standings Through Last Week

Home Team
Team 04905 WISH ANGELS Team 04904 Side Stars

¥5,500.00

01329 POOL BAR WISH 01321 Side

(04901) Flannel·FF On 07/07/16 at Side

NameMP PCodeSL

 1 Kishida, Kengo06338 6*

 1 Nohara, Toshikazu05960 4*

 1 Miyazaki, Yasuko06738 2*

 1 Wakabayashi, Toshinori07460 8*

 2 Lv, Muyuan05577 5*

 1 Shimizu, Etsuko05789 2*

 1 Goto, Tatsuya03416 4*

 2 Ito, Ayaka07955 2*

 

$ Value After Player's Name = Membership Amount Due.

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. * Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File.  Please Submit Complete Information.

Team #

Wins Last Week

Total Points



Team Sheet for   04905    WISH ANGELS

For Week Number   3/12   on   06/30/16   at    8:00 PM
Division Toshima-Nerima Summer 2016 Session

Division Rep(s):          

Visiting Team

NameMP PCodeSL

 1 Sato, Yoshinori02823 8*

 1 Usukura, Rie03318 6*

 1 Nakajima, Tsuyoshi06337 6*

 2 Sakaguchi, Koichi04723 3*

 1 Amemiya, Maiko06734 3*

 2 Watanabe, Hisae04722 2*

 1 Taira, Saki06336 3*

 1 Taira, Toshiyuki06736 5*

 1

 56

 101

 2

 57

 112

 3

 44

 77

 4

 43

 108

 5

 62

 129

 6

 38

 73

Division Standings Through Last Week

Home Team
Team 04905 WISH ANGELS Team 04904 Side Stars

¥5,500.00

01329 POOL BAR WISH 01321 Side

(04902) Flannel.Z On 07/07/16 at Flannel

NameMP PCodeSL

 1 Kishida, Kengo06338 6*

 1 Nohara, Toshikazu05960 4*

 1 Miyazaki, Yasuko06738 2*

 1 Wakabayashi, Toshinori07460 8*

 2 Lv, Muyuan05577 5*

 1 Shimizu, Etsuko05789 2*

 1 Goto, Tatsuya03416 4*

 2 Ito, Ayaka07955 2*

 

$ Value After Player's Name = Membership Amount Due.

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. * Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File.  Please Submit Complete Information.

Team #

Wins Last Week

Total Points



Team Sheet for   04906    OFA8LINK

For Week Number   3/12   on   06/30/16   at    8:00 PM
Division Toshima-Nerima Summer 2016 Session

Division Rep(s):          

Visiting Team

NameMP PCodeSL

 1 Shindo, Yuki06174 5*

 0 Takeda, Susumu07943 8N* ¥3,000 

 2 Kato, Masuji07944 4*

 1 Okoshi, Kenji07945 2N* ¥3,000 

 2 Kanda, Asuka07946 2*

 1 Konuma, Hayato07947 2*

 1 Saito, Marie07948 1*

 2 Kurokawa, Mayumi07949 1*

 1

 56

 101

 2

 57

 112

 3

 44

 77

 4

 43

 108

 5

 62

 129

 6

 38

 73

Division Standings Through Last Week

Home Team
Team 04906 OFA8LINK Team 04901 Flannel·FF

¥5,500.00

01498 LINK Wako-shi 03075 Flannel

(04903) WISH FAIGHTERS On 07/07/16 at POOL BAR WISH

NameMP PCodeSL

 2 Kawamoto, Shinya06878 9*

 2 Takagi, Risa05827 3*

 2 Matsuzaka, Kentaro06879 5*

 0 Sakamoto, Atsushi03351 6*

 2 Ishikura, Iori07050 4*

 1 Koh, Shouki07932 2*

 0 Kamijo, Yuyu07933 1N* ¥3,000 

 1 Murakami, Akira07934 2*

 

$ Value After Player's Name = Membership Amount Due.

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. * Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File.  Please Submit Complete Information.

Team #

Wins Last Week

Total Points


